Datasheet
XFDxx04010xD_RevB
Specification subject to change without notice 1
For your product safety, please read the following information carefully before any manipulation of the transceiver:
ESD
This transceiver is specified as ESD threshold 1kV for SFI pins and 2kV for all others electrical input pins, tested per MIL-STD-883G, Method 3015.4 /JESD22-A114-
A (HBM). However, normal ESD precautions are still required during the handling of this module.
LASER SAFETY

255 255 255
 00h  01h  02h  03h-7Fh  80h-FFh
9. Ordering Information
Part Number Description
XFD17040100D XFP DWDM dual fibre, Tx 1563.86nm (DWDM EML), Rx (PIN), maximum distance 40km,
power budget 11dB, 10 Gigabit Ethernet, LC connector, 0°C to 70°C, DDM
XFD18040100D XFP DWDM dual fibre, Tx 1563.05nm (DWDM EML), Rx (PIN), maximum distance 40km,
power budget 11dB, 10 Gigabit Ethernet, LC connector, 0°C to 70°C, DDM
XFD19040100D
XFP DWDM dual fibre, Tx 1562.23nm (DWDM EML), Rx (PIN), maximum distance 40km,
power budget 11dB, 10 Gigabit Ethernet, LC connector, 0°C to 70°C, DDM
XFD20040100D
XFP DWDM dual fibre, Tx 1561.42nm (DWDM EML), Rx (PIN), maximum distance 40km,
power budget 11dB, 10 Gigabit Ethernet, LC connector, 0°C to 70°C, DDM
XFD21040100D XFP DWDM dual fibre, Tx 1560.61nm (DWDM EML), Rx (PIN), maximum distance 40km,
power budget 11dB, 10 Gigabit Ethernet, LC connector, 0°C to 70°C, DDM
XFD22040100D XFP DWDM dual fibre, Tx 1559.79nm (DWDM EML), Rx (PIN), maximum distance 40km,
power budget 11dB, 10 Gigabit Ethernet, LC connector, 0°C to 70°C, DDM
XFD23040100D XFP DWDM dual fibre, Tx 1558.98nm (DWDM EML), Rx (PIN), maximum distance 40km,
power budget 11dB, 10 Gigabit Ethernet, LC connector, 0°C to 70°C, DDM
XFD24040100D
XFP DWDM dual fibre, Tx 1558.17nm (DWDM EML), Rx (PIN), maximum distance 40km,
power budget 11dB, 10 Gigabit Ethernet, LC connector, 0°C to 70°C, DDM
XFD25040100D
XFP DWDM dual fibre, Tx 1557.36nm (DWDM EML), Rx (PIN), maximum distance 40km,
power budget 11dB, 10 Gigabit Ethernet, LC connector, 0°C to 70°C, DDM
XFD26040100D XFP DWDM dual fibre, Tx 1556.56nm (DWDM EML), Rx (PIN), maximum distance 40km,
power budget 11dB, 10 Gigabit Ethernet, LC connector, 0°C to 70°C, DDM
XFD27040100D XFP DWDM dual fibre, Tx 1555.75nm (DWDM EML), Rx (PIN), maximum distance 40km,
power budget 11dB, 10 Gigabit Ethernet, LC connector, 0°C to 70°C, DDM
XFD28040100D XFP DWDM dual fibre, Tx 1554.94nm (DWDM EML), Rx (PIN), maximum distance 40km,
power budget 11dB, 10 Gigabit Ethernet, LC connector, 0°C to 70°C, DDM
XFD29040100D
XFP DWDM dual fibre, Tx 1554.13nm (DWDM EML), Rx (PIN), maximum distance 40km,
power budget 11dB, 10 Gigabit Ethernet, LC connector, 0°C to 70°C, DDM